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Salgareda, 17/11/2023

Khayari Rayane IV D

Pascon Ettore IV B

Musat Gabriel IV B

Rorato Andrea IV A

Bertoldo Simone IV C

1'24''55

1'25''03

1'25''79

1'28''37

1'31''17

CORSA CAMPESTRE 2023/2024

FASE D'ISTITUTO

1'16''80

Cognome

Zuliani

Tempo

IV B

Classe

CLASSIFICA IV PRIMARIA MASCHI

Donè

Moretto

Nan

Nome

Vazzoler

Michele

1'17''92IV D

Giulio

Giacomo

Thiago

1'24''30

1'21''93

1'18''59

IV C

Francesco

IV C

IV A


